LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

Invoice Number

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Donna Naran

donna.naran@yahoo.co.uk

Hrs/Qty
1

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com

Invoice Date

Total Due
Service Rate/Price
Birthday cake €190.00

10" madeira cake with strawberry jam and
vanilla buttercream coated with white
chocolate ganache, decorated with gold
painted (white chocolate) drips, chocolate
(milk and white) decorations, macarons,
chocolate sweets and shards, cookie
lollipops (Kirt, 50 today, Happy Birthday),
5 gold long stem candles, '50' gold
candles

Hand-delivered to Pelican by 18:20 on
Monday 10th April 2023

Bunch Balloons €17.50
Navy blue and gold balloons on weight
base
Giant 50 + printed 'Happy birthday"
balloons
Sub Total
Tax
Paid
Total Due

Invoice

INV-LIC6063
27th March 2023

€0.00

Sub Total
€190.00

€35.00

€225.00
€10.71
-€225.00

€0.00
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