LOVE ISLAND CAKES

## Invoice

## From:

Love Island Cakes Leoforous Christou Keli 7 Apt 101 8574 Kissonerga Cyprus Invoice Number INV-LIC6063
Invoice Date 27th March 2023

Total Due €0.00

## **To:**Donna Naran donna.naran@yahoo.co.uk

hello@love-island-cakes.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Birthday cake 10" madeira cake with strawberry jam and vanilla buttercream coated with white chocolate ganache, decorated with gold painted (white chocolate) drips, chocolate (milk and white) decorations, macarons, chocolate sweets and shards, cookie lollipops (Kirt, 50 today, Happy Birthday), 5 gold long stem candles, '50' gold candles Hand-delivered to Pelican by 18:20 on Monday 10th April 2023	€190.00	€190.00
2	Bunch Balloons  Navy blue and gold balloons on weight base  Giant 50 + printed 'Happy birthday' balloons	€17.50	€35.00

Paid	-€225.00
Tax	€10.71
Sub Total	€225.00